
moosago

DRAWING

2005.04.
N / A

DATE

SCALE

NAME

번호
1

www.MooSaGo.com신도산업(주)

DRAWING DESIGN

품   명 재질

APPROVEDCHECKED MODEL

수량 규  격 비고

DWG.NO

2

델리네이터 보조구

교량핸드레일용 가드레일 O형

옹벽용 i 형 가드레일 H형옹벽용 L형

연결파이프

델리네이터

연결 파이프

가드레일 H형

델리네이터

연결 파이프

옹벽용 L형

옹벽용 i 형

델리네이터

옹벽용 i 형

M5

M5

M5

SD-4010

SD-4010

SD-4010

SD-4010

SD-4010

120,0

6
0
,0

39,0

3
0
,0

100,0

72,0

Ø48,0 0-0,3

2-�
7,0

6-
�4
,0

Ø48,0

9
2
,5

7
8
,0

�1
13
,0

Ø54,0

57,5

Ø47,8

3
0
0

8
0

Ø47,8

95,0

Ø48,0

10,0

1
2
0
,0

�48,0

3
9
,5

7
5
,6

�132,4

50,0

2-
�
6,
0

9
8
,0

4
8
,5

Ø48,2

6,0

R5,0

� 3938

�
12
,5

11
,5 5,0

6
9
,0

3,2

�
11
9,
4

Ø
5
6
,0

9
5
,0

Ø54,0

1
4
7
,0

70,0

5
4
,0


